Total Points Standings

Final 2003 Total Points Standings

SOUTH Division

THE CHAMP AGAIN. SEE YA NEXT

TEAM OWNER POINTS

Chris Gish CHRIS GISH 2547

BIRD BRAD AYER 2424

CULLPEPPERS EXPRESS DARIN 2201

LOST MY REALTORS LICENSE DAVID GREEN 2019
NORTH Division

TEAM OWNER POINTS

JOE FORD 2908

YEAR
ENJOY 3RD PLACE RON( ADD 12
POINTS) ERIC FORD 2660
im in TEXAS SCOTT MILLS 2260
JACK
|
BucsRChamps! BREWER 2174
MID WEST Division
TEAM OWNER POINTS
ford's at the top RON FORD 2642
WHO'S NEXT? DAVID CLARK 2377
WEBB DAVID WEBB 2086
FINALLY A HUNDRED JIM TRADER 2011

LAST WEEK'S RESULTS

Chris Gish

CULLPEPPERS
EXPRESS

FINALLY A
HUNDRED

im in TEXAS
WHO'S NEXT?

LOST MY
REALTORS
LICENSE

52
50

47

39
35

30

30

Final 2003 Total Points Standings




Total Points Standings

ENJOY 3RD PLACE
RON( ADD 12

POINTS)

BIRD 9
THE CHAMP

AGAIN. SEE YA 0
NEXT YEAR
BucsRChamps! 0
ford's at the top 0
WEBB 0

Copyright © 2004 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.

Final 2003 Total Points Standings



	Total Points Standings

