

# **Final 2003 Total Points Standings**

### **SOUTH Division**

TEAM	OWNER	POINTS
Chris Gish	CHRIS GISH	2547
BIRD	BRAD AYER	2424
CULLPEPPERS EXPRESS	DARIN	2201
LOST MY REALTORS LICENSE	DAVID GREEN	2019

#### **NORTH Division**

TEAM	OWNER	POINTS
THE CHAMP AGAIN. SEE YA NEXT YEAR	JOE FORD	2908
ENJOY 3RD PLACE RON( ADD 12 POINTS)	ERIC FORD	2660
im in TEXAS	SCOTT MILLS	2260
BucsRChamps!	JACK BREWER	2174

#### MID WEST Division

TEAM	OWNER	POINTS
ford's at the top	RON FORD	2642
WHO'S NEXT?	DAVID CLARK	2377
WEBB	DAVID WEBB	2086
FINALLY A HUNDRED	JIM TRADER	2011

## LAST WEEK'S RESULTS

Chris Gish	52
CULLPEPPERS EXPRESS	50
FINALLY A HUNDRED	47
im in TEXAS	39
WHO'S NEXT?	35
LOST MY REALTORS LICENSE	30
	30



## **Total Points Standings**

ENJOY 3RD PLACE RON( ADD 12	
POINTS)	
BIRD	9
THE CHAMP AGAIN. SEE YA NEXT YEAR	0
BucsRChamps!	0
ford's at the top	0
WEBB	0

Copyright © 2004 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.